
MK2 Serie Catalog Book
Spare parts and accessories

Version: 2.9
Updated: February 2024



Regulator BOM

20

29

31

32

33

34

17

16

19

26

25

24

23

21

30
28

27

18

15

22

1
4

6

7
8

910

14

11

13

35 2

12



No Cat No. Description
1 02205477 Electric Coil for Auto Flushing MK2

2 02206745 Solenoid Latch 12 Ohm for Flush Control

3 02205894 Electric Coil Holder MK2

4 02205478 O-Ring 21.95X1.78 Electric Holder MK2 P629

5 02205896 Diaphragm Holder MK2

6 02205897 Auto Flush Diaphragm MK2

7 02205892 Auto Flush Valve Body MK2

8 02205895 U Clamp Holder MK2

9 02205893 Manual Valve Body MK2

10 07002D016P O-ring EPDM 16

11 02205899 Flush Valve Nut MK2

12 02205866 Peripheral O-Ring 3X30 for Auto Flush MK2

13 02205898 Split Ring for Auto Flush MK2

14 02205680 Grey Cap Plug for Pressure Valve

15 02205732 Pressure Regulator Cap Plug

16 02205709 Cap for Pressure Regulator

17 02205714 M6 Bolt for Pressure Reg.valve

18 02205708 Washer for Small Diaphragm-Press. Regulator

19 02205716 Small Diaphragm for Valve P-502

20 02205706 Upper Spool for Pressure Regulator

21 02205717 Seal for Press . Regulator Valve P-503

22 02205707 Lower Spool  for Pressure Regulator

23 02205889 Top Shell Threaded Outlet MK2

24 02205890 Top Shell Mid Line Threaded Outlet MK2

25 02205887 Top Shell Line Head MK2

26 02205888 Top Shell Mid Line MK2

27 02205715 Large Diaphragm for Valve P-501

28 02205705 Backing Plate for Diaphragm-Press. Regulator

29 16007006 SS A2 Hex Nut M6 Iso 4032 Coated with Wax

30 02205713 Spring for Pressure Regulator

31 02205704 Nut for Pressure Regulator

32 02205703 Ball Handle for Pressure Regulator

33 02205702 Bottom Shell - Pressure Regulator

34 02205720 Screw for Pressure Regulator 4X14

Regulator BOM



FKM Regulator BOM

20

29

31

32

33

34

17

16

19

26

25

24

23

21

30

18

15

22
14

6

7
8

910

14

11

13

35 2

12

28

27



FKM Regulator BOM

No .Cat No Description
1 02205477 Electric Coil for Auto Flushing MK2

2 02206745 Solenoid Latch 12 Ohm for Flush Control

3 02205894 Electric Coil Holder MK2

4 0220V5478 )O-Ring 21.95X1.78 Electric Holder MK2 (FKM

5 02205896 Diaphragm Holder MK2

6 0220V5897 Auto Flush Diaphragm (FKM) MK2

7 02205892 Auto Flush Valve Body MK2

8 02205895 U Clamp Holder MK2

9 02205893 Manual Valve Body MK2

10 0220V9539 Central O-Ring 3x15 For Auto Flush (FKM) MK2

11 02205899 Flush Valve Nut MK2

12 0220V5866 Peripheral O-Ring 3X30 for Auto Flush (FKM) MK2

13 02205898 Split Ring for Auto Flush MK2

14 02205680 Grey Cap Plug for Pressure Valve

15 02205732 Pressure Regulator Cap Plug

16 02205709 Cap for Pressure Regulator

17 02205714 M6 Bolt for Pressure Reg.valve

18 02205708 Washer for Small Diaphragm-Press. Regulator

19 0220V5716 )Small Diaphragm for Valve (FKM

20 02205706 Upper Spool for Pressure Regulator

21 0220V5717 )Seal For Press . Regulator Valve (FKM

22 02205707 Lower Spool  for Pressure Regulator

23 02205889 Top Shell Threaded Outlet MK2

24 02205890 Top Shell Mid Line Threaded Outlet MK2

25 02205887 Top Shell Line Head MK2

26 02205888 Top Shell Mid Line MK2

27 0220V5715 )Large Diaphragm for Valve (FKM 

28 02205705 Backing Plate for Diaphragm-Press. Regulator

29 16007006 SS A2 Hex Nut M6 Iso 4032 Coated with Wax

30 02205713 Spring for Pressure Regulator

31 02205704 Nut for Pressure Regulator

32 02205703 Ball Handle for Pressure Regulator

33 02205702 Bottom Shell - Pressure Regulator

34 02205720 Screw for Pressure Regulator 4X14



WOD BOM

20

29

31

32

33

34

17

16

19

26

25

24

23

21

30
28

27

18

15

22

1
4

6

7
8

910

14

11

13

35 2

12



WOD BOM

No .Cat No Description
1 02205477 Electric Coil for Auto Flushing MK2

2 02206745 Solenoid Latch 12 Ohm for Flush Control

3 02205894 Electric Coil Holder MK2

4 02205478 O-Ring 21.95X1.78 Electric Holder MK2 P629

5 02205896 Diaphragm Holder MK2

6 02205897 Auto Flush Diaphragm MK2

7 02205892 Auto Flush Valve Body MK2

8 02205895 U Clamp Holder MK2

9 02205893 Manual Valve Body MK2

10 07002D016P O-ring EPDM 16

11 02205899 Flush Valve Nut MK2

12 02205866 Peripheral O-Ring 3X30 for Auto Flush MK2

13 02205898 Split Ring for Auto Flush MK2

14 02205680 Grey Cap Plug for Pressure Valve

15 02205732 Pressure Regulator Cap Plug

16 02205873 Proportional Reducer Cap Red

17 02205714 M6 Bolt for Pressure Reg.valve

18 02205874 Proportional Reducer Washer

19 02205662 Small Diaphragm for WOD Reducer

20 02205706 Upper Spool for Pressure Regulator

21 02205717 Seal for Press . Regulator Valve P-503

22 02205707 Lower Spool  for Pressure Regulator

23 02205889 Top Shell Threaded Outlet MK2

24 02205890 Top Shell Mid Line Threaded Outlet MK2

25 02205887 Top Shell Line Head MK2

26 02205888 Top Shell Mid Line MK2

27 02205715 Large Diaphragm for Valve P-501

28 02205705 Backing Plate for Diaphragm-Press. Regulator

29 16007006 SS A2 Hex Nut M6 Iso 4032 Coated with Wax

30 02205713 Spring for Pressure Regulator

31 02205704 Nut for Pressure Regulator

32 02205703 Ball Handle for Pressure Regulator

33 02205702 Bottom Shell - Pressure Regulator

34 02205720 Screw for Pressure Regulator 4X14



FKM WOD BOM

34

15

20

29

31

32

33

17

16

19

26

25

24

23

21

30

18

22
1

4
6

7
8

910

14

11

13

35 2

12

28

27



FKM WOD BOM

No .Cat No Description
1 02205477 Electric Coil for Auto Flushing MK2

2 02206745 Solenoid Latch 12 Ohm for Flush Control

3 02205894 Electric Coil Holder MK2

4 0220V5478    )O-Ring 21.95X1.78 Electric Holder MK2 (FKM

5 02205896 Diaphragm Holder MK2

6 0220V5897 )Auto Flush Diaphragm MK2  (FKM

7 02205892 Auto Flush Valve Body MK2

8 02205895 U Clamp Holder MK2

9 02205893 Manual Valve Body MK2

10 0220V9539  Central O-Ring 3x15 For Auto Flush (FKM) MK2

11 02205899 Flush Valve Nut MK2

12 0220V5866 Peripheral O-Ring 3X30 for Auto Flush (FKM) MK2

13 02205898 Split Ring for Auto Flush MK2

14 02205680 Grey Cap Plug for Pressure Valve

15 02205732 Pressure Regulator Cap Plug

16 02205873 Proportional Reducer Cap Red

17 02205714 M6 Bolt for Pressure Reg.valve

18 02205874 Proportional Reducer Washer

19 0220V5662 )Small Diaphragm for WOD Reducer  (FKM

20 02205706 Upper Spool for Pressure Regulator

21 0220V5717 )Seal for Press . Regulator Valve (FKM

22 02205707 Lower Spool  for Pressure Regulator

23 02205889 Top Shell Threaded Outlet MK2

24 02205890 Top Shell Mid Line Threaded Outlet MK2

25 02205887 Top Shell Line Head MK2

26 02205888 Top Shell Mid Line MK2

27 0220V5715 )Large Diaphragm for Valve (FKM

28 02205705 Backing Plate for Diaphragm-Press. Regulator

29 16007006 SS A2 Hex Nut M6 Iso 4032 Coated with Wax

30 02205713 Spring for Pressure Regulator

31 02205704 Nut for Pressure Regulator

32 02205703 Ball Handle for Pressure Regulator

33 02205702 Bottom Shell - Pressure Regulator

34 02205720 Screw for Pressure Regulator 4X14



High-Pressure Regulator BOM

20

29

31

32

33

34

17

16

19

23

24

26

25

21

30

18

15

22

1
4

6

7
8

910

14

11

13

35 2

12

28

27



High-Pressure Regulator BOM

No .Cat No Description
1 02205477 Electric Coil for Auto Flushing MK2

2 02206745 Solenoid Latch 12 Ohm for Flush Control

3 02205894 Electric Coil Holder MK2

4 02205478 O-Ring 21.95X1.78 Electric Holder MK2 P629

5 02205896 Diaphragm Holder MK2

6 02205897 Auto Flush Diaphragm MK2

7 02205892 Auto Flush Valve Body MK2

8 02205895 U Clamp Holder MK2

9 02205893 Manual Valve Body MK2

10 07002D016P O-ring Epdm 16

11 02205899 Flush Valve Nut MK2

12 02205866 Peripheral O-Ring 3X30 for Auto Flush MK2

13 02205898 Split Ring for Auto Flush MK2

14 02205680 Grey Cap Plug for Pressure Valve

15 02205732 Pressure Regulator Cap Plug

16 02205709 Cap for Pressure Regulator

17 02205714 M6 Bolt for Pressure Reg.valve

18 02205708 Washer for Small Diaphragm-Press. Regulator

19 02205716 Small Diaphragm for Valve P-502

20 02205706 Upper  Spool for Pressure Regulator

21 02205717 Seal for Press . Regulator Valve P-503

22 02205707 Lower Spool  for Pressure Regulator
23 02209168 Quick Release Socket Female 1/4 Epdm

24 02100051 O-Ring 50 for Shutoff P50

25 02205890 Top Shell Mid Line Threaded Outlet MK2

26 02205889 Top Shell Threaded Outlet MK2

27 02205715 Large Diaphragm for Valve P-501

28 02205004 Pressure Regulator 0-250 MBAR Backing Plate- Grooved

29 16007006 SS A2 Hex Nut M6 Iso 4032 Coated with Wax

30 02205713 Spring for Pressure Regulator

31 02205704 Nut for Pressure Regulator

32 02205351 Ball Handle for Pressure Regulator 0-250

33 02205702 Bottom Shell - Pressure Regulator

34 02205720 Screw for Pressure Regulator 4X14



FKM High-Pressure Regulator BOM

20

29

31

32

33

34

17

16

19

23

24

26

25

21

30

28

27

18

15

22

1
4

6

7
8

910

14

11

13 35 2

12

35



FKM High-Pressure Regulator BOM

No .Cat No Description
1 02205477 Electric Coil for Auto Flushing MK2

2 02206745 Solenoid Latch 12 Ohm for Flush Control

3 02205894 Electric Coil Holder MK2

4 0220V5478 )O-Ring 21.95X1.78 Electric Holder MK2 (FKM

5 02205896 Diaphragm Holder MK2

6 0220V5897 Auto Flush Diaphragm MK2

7 02205892 Auto Flush Valve Body MK2

8 02205895 U Clamp Holder MK2

9 02205893 Manual Valve Body MK2

10 0220V9539  Central O-Ring 3x15 For Auto Flush (FKM) MK2

11 02205899 Flush Valve Nut MK2

12 0220V5866 Peripheral O-Ring 3X30 for Auto Flush (FKM) MK2 

13 02205898 Split Ring for Auto Flush MK2

14 02205680 Grey Cap Plug for Pressure Valve

15 02205732 Pressure Regulator Cap Plug

16 02205709 Cap for Pressure Regulator

17 02205714 M6 Bolt for Pressure Reg.valve

18 02205708 Washer for Small Diaphragm-Press. Regulator

19 0220V5716 )Small Diaphragm for Valve (FKM 

20 02205706 Upper  Spool for Pressure Regulator

21 0220V5717  )Seal for Press . Regulator Valve (FMK 

22 02205707 Lower Spool  for Pressure Regulator
23 02209168 Quick Release Socket Female 1/4 Epdm

24 02100051 O-Ring 50 for Shutoff P50

25 02205890 Top Shell Mid Line Threaded Outlet MK2

26 02205889 Top Shell Threaded Outlet MK2

27 0220V5715  )Large Diaphragm for Valve (FKM 

28 02205004 Pressure Regulator 0-250 MBAR Backing Plate- Grooved

29 16007006 SS A2 Hex Nut M6 Iso 4032 Coated with Wax

30 02205713 Spring for Pressure Regulator

31 02205704 Nut for Pressure Regulator

32 02205351 Ball Handle for Pressure Regulator 0-250

33 02205702 Bottom Shell - Pressure Regulator

34 02205720 Screw for Pressure Regulator 4X14

35 02205005 Pressure Regulator 0-250 MBAR Diaphragm Support



MK2 
Accessories

02204087
 Internal External

Connector
for 25mm
.Pipe Com

02209999
Double

 Sealing Plug
 .Press. Ind
with Nipple

02204082
 Pressure
 Indicator

 Double Sealing
 .60 Com

02204083
 Pressure
 Indicator

 Double Sealing
.80 Com

02204084
 Detachable

Pressure
 Indicator

Set 60

02204085
 Pressure
Indicator
 For 60 

Cages  Set

03013055

02209132

02209083

x6    02209018  x6 02205721

x2 02205035

02205946
 Pressure Regulator
 Accessories Cages
Mid Line MK2 Set

03013055

02209985

03013055

02209985

03013055

02209132

02209083

x3    02209018  x3 02205721

02205035

02205481
 Pressure Regulator
 Accessories Head

Line MK2 Set

02205482
Pressure Regulator

Accessories Mid
Line MK2 Set

02205990
 Pressure Regulator
 Accessories Cages
Head Line MK2 Set



MK2 
Accessories

02311547
 Electric Cable

 Protection
Spring

02209985
 Pressure Reg
 MK2 Adaptor

 to Flex Pipe 3/4”
 & W/ Bolts
.Nuts Com

02209986
 Pressure Reg
 MK2 Mid Line
 Plug Adaptor

 W/ Bolts & Nut
.Com

07960040
PTFE Tape

”Teflon)1/2(

02204016*
 Flush Control 

Regulator
Unit Set

 02204017
 Flush Control
Wall Unit Set

 02205479
 SS Connector
 for Line Head

 Pressure
Regulator MK2

02205965
 Water

 Temperature
 Sensor for

 Flushing System
.Com

02207922
 Water

 Temperature
 Sensor for
Square Pipe

 02205447
Needle for Pres-

sure Gauge

 02205221
Detachable Pres-

sure Gauge

info@plassonlivestock.com  |  www.plassonlivestock.com

Contact us

https://plassonlivestock.com/contact-us/

